Interpretation rgb —> rgb* and CIELAB data of a 48 step elementary hue circle
for a LECD low glossy display with the luminance reflectiorl.,=5% compared to the white reference (100%)
48 step elementary hue circle with huesRIGB: hy, o= 25.5, 92.3, 162.2, 271.7, and M’ = 217.0, 328.6
Comparison with six device hue YL CVM: hy, o = 34.5, 102.3, 133.6, 196.8, 302.4, 326.4
9 step equidistant grey scalet* = 26.6, 35.2, 43.8, 52.4, 61.0, 69.6, 78.2, 86.8, 95.4

U*Ma Prgh  d*Ma OV*yia hMa  rgb —>rgb*ya

r00j 30.0 m83o 1.0 0.0 0.17125.,5 1.000 0.000 0.000
ri2j 36.6 m98o 1.0 0.0 0.01833.8  1.000 0.125 0.00
125 439 022y 1.0 0.223 0.0 42.2 1.000 0.250 0.00
r37j 51.8 o035y 1.0 0.354 0.0 50.5 1.0000.3750.000
r50j 60.0 o047y 1.0 0.466 0.0 58.9 1.000 0.500 0.000
r62j 68.2 o057y 1.0 0.573 0.0 67.2 1.000 0.625 0.000
r74j 76.1 o068y 1.0 0.676 0.0 75.6 1.000 0.750 0.000
r87j 83.4 o078y 1.0 0.778 0.0 84.0 1.0000.875 0.000
jo0g 90.0 088y 1.0 0.882 0.0 92.3 1.000 1.000 0.000
j12g 96.6 098y 1.0 0.983 0.0 101.1 0.8751.000 0.00
j37g 111.8 y291 0.708 1.0 0.0 118.5 0.6251.000 0.000
j50g 120.0 y57I 0.431 1.0 0.0 127.3 0.500 1.000 0.00
j62g 128.2 115c 0.0 1.0 0.147136.0 0.375 1.000 0.00
j74g 136.1 l41c 0.0 1.0 0.412144.7 0.250 1.000 0.000
j87g 143.4 162c 0.0 1.0 0.622153.5 0.125 1.000 0.000
goob 150.0 178c 0.0 1.0 0.777162.2 0.000 1.000 0.000
g06b 156.6 187c 0.0 1.0 0.866169.1 0.000 1.000 0.125
gl2b 163.9 191c 0.0 1.0 0.909175.9 0.000 1.000 0.250
g18b 171.8 194c 0.0 1.0 0.941182.8 0.000 1.000 0.375
g25b 180.0 197c 0.0 1.0 0.971189.6 0.000 1.000 0.500
g31b 188.2 1100c 0.0 1.0 0.999196.4 0.000 1.000 0.625
g37b 196.1 cO3v 0.0 0.973 1.0 203.3 0.000 1.0000.750
g43b 203.4 cO5v 0.0 0.948 1.0 210.1 0.000 1.0000.875

U*Ma hrgh  d*Ma ONV*ya hyva  rgb =>rgb*ya
g50b 210.0 c08v 0.0 0.923 1.0 217.0 0.000 1.000 1.000
g56b 216.6 cl0v 0.0 0.899 1.0 223.8 0.0000.875 1.000
g62b 223.9 cl2v 0.0 0.875 1.0 230.7 0.000 0.750 1.000
g68b 231.8 clév 0.0 0.842 1.0 237.5 0.0000.625 1.000
g75b 240.0 cl9v 0.0 0.807 1.0 244.4 0.000 0.500 1.000
g81b 248.2 c23v 0.0 0.77 1.0 251.2 0.000 0.375 1.000
g87b 256.1 c27v 0.0 0.726 1.0 258.0 0.000 0.250 1.000
g93b 263.4 c32v 0.0 0.675 1.0 264.9 0.0000.125 1.000
b0Or 270.0 c39v 0.0 0.615 1.0 271.7 0.000 0.000 1.000
b06r 276.6 c47v 0.0 0.535 1.0 278.8 0.1250.000 1.000
bl2r 283.9 c56v 0.0 0.438 1.0 286.0 0.2500.000 1.000
bl8r 291.8 c69v 0.0 0.314 1.0 293.1 0.3750.000 1.000
b24r 300.0 c86v 0.0 0.141 1.0 300.2 0.500 0.000 1.00
b31r 308.2 v39m 0.386 0.0 1.0 307.3 0.625 0.000 1.00f
b37r 316.1 v68m 0.683 0.0 1.0 314.4 0.750 0.000 1.000
b43r 323.4 v90m 0.896 0.0 1.0 321.5 0.8750.000 I.UORA
b50r 330.0 m03o 1.0 0.0 0.97 328.6 1.000 0.000 1.000
b56r 336.6 mllo 1.0 0.0 0.886335.7 1.000 0.000 0.875
b62r 343.9 m240 1.0 0.0 0.764342.8 1.000 0.000 0.750
b68r 351.8 m360 1.0 0.0 0.64 349.9 1.000 0.000 0.625
b75r 0.0 m470 1.0 0.0 0.52%57.0 1.000 0.000 0.500
b81r 8.2 m620 1.0 0.0 0.37%.2 1.000 0.000 0.375
b87r 16.1 m750 1.0 0.0 0.25 11.3  1.000 0.000 0.250
b93r 23.4 m750 1.0 0.0 0.25 18.4 1.000 0.000 0.125
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